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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA

2528727001
2528727000
2528727400
2528727001
2528727000

OEM Cross Reference

SASIC

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
Schaeffler INA
RUVILLE

AUTEX

TRISCAN

SWAG

BLUE PRINT
DAYCO
JAPANPARTS
KAVO PARTS
FLENNOR

SNR

NIPPARTS
QUINTON HAZELL
HUTCHINSON
VAICO
CONTINENTAL CTAM
SKF

Spannrulle, aggregatrem

1626120
33180
33180
532060610
58415
654695
8641432002
90933180
ADGO07695
APV3009
BEK32
DIP3001
FS99414
GA38418
J1140340
QTA1294
T0501
V520080
V85717
VKM65019
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